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Player

Austin Morton
Connor Teevens
Jack Watts
Brandon Roach
Conner Reynolds
Robert Mansuetti
Charles Hilu
Fan Maloney
Collin Parks
Austin Foos
Jonah Fanning
Nathaniel Pascual
Matt Ryall

Mark Karabajakian

Sean Gillikin
Andrius Gobis
Denis Tchaouchev
Lance Bassett
Alex La Forest
Robert Crawford
Frank Womac
Jackson Fryer
Conor Nailos
Ian Mascerhenas
James Haubert
Josh George
Hunter Brown
Josh Crawford
Evan Creel Gould
Collin Stewart
Gavin DeWitt
Chris Wolfe
Ryan Doyle

Sean O'Connell
Nick Tibbs
Jaxon Pecora

Team G
Zooee Mama
2011 NAQT Stat
Danger Zone
Litzkrieg

DCC A

Zooee Mama
Charmin

DCC A

2011 NAQT Stat
Danger Zone
Sophomore A
Sophomore A
Neg Squad
Litzkrieg
Sophomore A
Danger Zone
Danger Zone
Sophomore A
DCC A

DCC A

Star Wars Spoi
Star Wars Spoi
Zooee Mama
Star Wars Spoi
2011 NAQT Stat
Zooee Mama
Neg Squad
Litzkrieg
Litzkrieg
Charmin

Neg Squad

2011 NAQT Stat
Zooee Mama
Charmin

Star Wars Spoi
Charmin
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10
41
44
41
40
35
32
31
33
30
29
22
22
14
22
20
20
18
17
17
16
15
14
12
10
13
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TUH
160
lel
160
160
lel
160
160
161
161
160
160
160
100
160
160
160
160
160
161
lel
160
160
160
160
16l

80
160
160
160
160
140
lel

80
160
160
160

PPTH
.44
.36
.34
.34
.96
.91
.91
LT
.55
.56
.38
.34
.25
.22
.22
.16
.09
.06
.96
.96
.88
.75
.66
.62
.58
.56
.53
.50
.50
.50
.36
.31
.31
.25
.19
.03
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P/N
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

G/N
.25
.67
.86
.00
.00
.67
.00
.67
.00
.62
inf
22.00

4,67

4.40
20.00

6.67
18.00
inf
.67
.00
.50
.50
.00
inf
.86
.00
.00
.50
.83
inf
inf
3.00
1.00
2.50

inf
0.60
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Pts
390
380
375
375
315
305
305
285
250
250
220
215
125
195
195
185
175
170
155
155
140
120
105
100
95
45
85
80
80
80
50
50
25
40
30

48

47.
46.
46.
39.

38

38.
35.

31
31
27

26.
25.

24
24

23.
21.

21

19.

19

17.
15.
13.
12.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
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PPG
.75
50
88
88
38
.12
12
62
.25
.25
.50
88
00
.38
.38
12
88
.25
38
.38
50
00
12
50
88
25
62
00
00
.00
.14
.25
.25
.00
.75
.62



